3413 MISHICOT
3413 MISHICOT ROAD, TWO RIVERS, WI, 54241 Road, Two Rivers,
WI, 54241

Welcome to a one of a kind rustic cottage-style bungalow nestled just inside Two * 2 beds
Rivers! This home offers a cozy escape just min from the Lake Michigan shoreline and * 2 baths
all of the town’s amenities. Split bdrm design with 1bd on main level and 1bd on upper Residential
level, where there’s also a loft, imagine a dressing... Residential
Closed
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio, Separate Living Quarters Lot Features: Sidewalk
Features: At Least 1 Above Grade Finished
Bathtub,Freestanding/Stove,One,Skylight(s),Split Area, sq ft: 1150
Bedroom,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 50 Tax Amount: 2537.76
Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Washing Machine, Water Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Heater (owned), Window Blinds Property
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x9 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Kitchen 10x8 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x10 Main
Dining Room 8x4 Main
Other Room 9x9 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Bungalow
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-

contig,Partial Finished Pre2020
Exterior material: Deck,Patio,Separate Living Parking: Detached

Quarters,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amy M Bruechert Agent Email: amy.bruechertrealestate@gmail.com
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